Digital Fintechs Pvt.Ltd

LOAN APPROVAL LETTER

CIN : U72900UP20220PC168465

301/302, 2nd floor, Neelkanth Corporate It Park,
Kirol Rd, Vidyavihar West, Vidyavihar, Mumbai,

Maharashtra 400086

Mobile:+91 8981323792

Email: support@digitalfintechs.com

Web: https://digitalfintechs.in/

To,

Rohit Sharma

rohitwebixnet@gmail.com

Dear,

Rohit Sharma
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DIGITAL FINTECHS

Phone: 8946513254
Dated: 31/07/2024

Digital Fintechs Pvt.Ltd welcomes you. We are Pleased to inform you that your application for Personal
Loan of amount Rs 99,999 has been accepted. The information mentioned by you has been investigated
secretly by the Company team through online aadhaar/pan verification.Given below are the details
captured in the Digital Fintechs Pvt.Ltd. Record. Please go through the details carefully and intimate to
us immediately in case of any discrepancy. Your Application Details are given below:

APPLICATION DETAILS

|Application No. IMMF 214535 |
|Applicant Name ||Rohit Sharma |
[PAN Number |IFHKS658 |
|Aadhaar Number 19879876548 |
|Account Holder ||R0hit Sharma |
|Account Number 19879879879 |
IFSC Code 987KJH |
|Bank Name IMAHABANK |
EMI and Loan Amount Approved
[EMI : Rs 8,792 |

|Loan Amount :99,999

|Interest Rate : 9.99

Applicant Signature

31/07/2024



Kindly submit complete documents as mentioned below:

1. Self attested copy of Aadhaar Card

2. Self attested copy of Pan Card

3. Self attested passport size photograph (two)

4. Copy of bank statement /Cancelled cheque /bank passbook copy

5. Two references from your locality (having good goodwill in the society) with full details including
contact numbers.

6. Processing Fees Charge amount- 1199/- which is refundable.

Note-File charge fee is completely refundable within 15 days.

Account Details:

Account Holder Name: Digital fintechs Pvt.Ltd

Account Number: 50200090850898

Account Type: Current Account

IFSC: HDFC000490

Bank Name: HDFC BANK

Bank Address: 301/302, 2nd floor, Neelkanth Corporate It Park, Kirol Rd, Vidyavihar West, Vidyavihar,
Mumbai, Maharashtra 400086

Payment Mode: You can make payment through NEFT/RTGS/IMPS/UPI/Net Banking.

Note: Cash Deposit is not allowed as per company policy

EMI Rs 8,792.00

Month Principle Interest Balance
7-Aug-2024 7,959 833 92,040
7-Sep-2024 8,025 767 84,015
7-Oct-2024 8,092 700 75,923
7-Nov-2024 8,159 633 67,764
7-Dec-2024 8,227 565 59,537
7-Jan-2025 8,296 496 51,241
7-Feb-2025 8,365 427 42,876
7-Mar-2025 8,435 357 34,441
7-Apr-2025 8,505 287 25,936
7-May-2025 8,576 216 17,360
7-Jun-2025 8,647 145 8,713
7-Jul-2025 8,719
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